
S DIV: LOTS 7 & 8 & LOTS 14 THRU
ASHURST S/D.

MIDDLETON JAMES SCOTT/MIDDLETON PATRICIA A
P O BOX 1881
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-13840-001

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/29/2025 JS 0.56 121,399 0 0 121,399

STANDARD
1

69,126
7,755

121,399
198,280

0
198,280

0
198,280
198,280

0

202,051

1330/1181 2/03/2017 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES SCOTT MIDDLETON

JAMES SCOTT & PATRI

1004/2470 1/15/2004 WD U I 09 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES E & SHIRLEY T

JAMES SCOTT MIDDLET
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2017-254 COMMERCIAL 0 02/23/2017

00017

HX Base Yr

383 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,685 100.8000 74.59 125,684 1970 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 66,460

FST 130 50 65 2,666

1,750 1,685 69,126

FST= N10 W13 S10 E13$ BAS= W54 S30 E16 E38 N2 N28 $.

FST 10

13

10

13

BAS

54

30

16 38
2

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,440

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1,900.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,515

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

7,755

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 190.00 68.00 12,988.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.50 5.50 71,434

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 60.00 100.00 6,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 13,500

3 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 78.00 68.00 5,304.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 5.50 6.88 36,465


